
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

**13 

**16 

*7 

52 

183 

*40 

198 

221 

*9 

87 

*96 

300 

*28 

**7 

23 

5 

7 

296 

34 

14 

76 

99 

18 

32 

*47 

6 

22 

Name 

Ville VALTONEN 
Helmut REICHART 
Thomas PFEFFER 
Hannes JÄGERSBERGER 
Manfred WECHSELBERGER 
Harald KRIENZER 
Alexander KNABL 
Gerhard BLODER 
Ernst MÜLLER 
Patrick ZEBRAKOVSKY 
Ernst KNABL 
Martin WURM 
Christian PRENNER 
Manferd PATERA 
Herbert KRONAWETTER 
Lukas GRUBER 
Nikola NIKETIC 
Josef LACKNER 
Herbert JEROMEL 
Erik WINTERSTEINER 
Günter SEEBACHER 
Kevin KUMPITSCH 
Roland LEINHART 
Simone OFFENBACHER 
Julius RICHTER 
Christian EGGER 
Martin SCHMID 

Nat 

FIN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

Bike 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW 

Honda CBR1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S1000RR 

KTM RC8 

Honda 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Honda VTR1000 SP1 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale 899 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Aprilia 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 1000R 

Ducati 

BestTm 

1:58.874 

2:00.876 

2:01.420 

2:03.384 

2:03.563 

2:04.067 

2:06.207 

2:06.220 

2:06.307 

2:06.531 

2:07.017 

2:09.609 

2:10.977 

2:13.775 

2:14.059 

2:14.505 

2:18.998 

2:22.328 

2:22.632 

2:24.533 

2:25.790 

2:26.126 

2:37.694 

2:43.618 

2:44.495 

2:49.283 

3:03.199 

Diff 

2.002 

2.546 

4.510 

4.689 

5.193 

7.333 

7.346 

7.433 

7.657 

8.143 

10.735 

12.103 

14.901 

15.185 

15.631 

20.124 

23.454 

23.758 

25.659 

26.916 

27.252 

38.820 

44.744 

45.621 

50.409 

1:04.325 

Gap 

2.002 

0.544 

1.964 

0.179 

0.504 

2.140 

0.013 

0.087 

0.224 

0.486 

2.592 

1.368 

2.798 

0.284 

0.446 

4.493 

3.330 

0.304 

1.901 

1.257 

0.336 

11.568 

5.924 

0.877 

4.788 

13.916 

Printed: 2019. 07. 01. 18:27:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György LAKATOS 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Brand - Racing 

01.07.2019 

Qualifying für Rennen über 750ccm 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 


